

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO.: S.A.No.644 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	25.03.2022	<u>SRS,J</u> At request of learned counsel on either side list matter 21.04.2022. Registry is directed to delete this matter from the caption ‘admission’ and list the same under the caption ‘interlocutory’ SRS,J <i>ikn</i>	

--	--	--	--