

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: S.A.No.644 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	17.10.2022	<u>SRS,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the appellant/s, list the matter on 08.11.2022 with an understanding that the appeal will be heard finally without any further adjournment. SRS, J ikn	