

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: Second Appeal No.644 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
16	12.05.2023	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsel for respondent alone is in attendance. At request list the matter after six weeks. <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> GRL	

--	--	--	--
